HEPATITIS “B” & “C” CASE HISTORY FILE NO. - ………………….
	Name of Patient
	Age
	Date

	Rani Agarwal


	37Y
	20-11-1997


	Symptoms
	C/O Loss of App Vomiting 

	Ref. Doctor’s Name
	V.R. Ashu Grover

	Diagnosis
	Hepatitis Jaundice


	Positive Hepatitis “B” & “C” 
	Confirmed
	Dated

	Hepatitis
	“B”
	20-11-1997


Treatment Started By Dated – 20-11-1997




VAIDHRANI – Mrs. Ashu Grover (Grow Liv D.S. Syrup Treatment)

Pathological Reports (Receding Figures)
	Date
	Total Serum Billirubin
	Direct Serum Billirubin
	S.G.O.T.
	S.G.P.T.
	S.ALK Phosphatase.

	20-11-1997
	29.6mg/dl
	23.4 mg/dl
	800.0U/L
	170.0U/L
	460.0U/L

	26-12-1997
	4.3 mg/dl
	2.8 mg/dl
	52.0U/L
	132U/L
	255.0U/L

	13-01-1998
	3.2 mg/dl
	2.4 mg/dl
	28.0U/L
	45.0U/L
	133.0U/L


Negative Report Dated – 13-01-1998
Full Treatment – Rx Grow Liv Virus Killer & D.S. 
Gratitude/Reference Letter Dated – 13-01-1998
                 PRIYAL’S GROW LIV HERBAL SYRUP                     .
Supporting Case Files of V.R. Ashu Grover, Bhopal
